
Oberfläche:

Hersteller

Blatt 1 von 1

A4

Massstab: 1:20

Datum

1.0037 (S235JR)

28.03.2016

Gewicht 20.369 kg

Feuerverzinkt

21.10010030302.7R12
BlattformatWerkstoff:

Artikelnummer

FeNau GmbH

Tragstabrichtung

Rutschhemmung R12
Tragstab profiliert

Füllstab profiliert
Rutschhemmung R12

 1
0

0
0

 

 1000 

 3
0

 

Tragstabhöhe 30mm

Tragstabstärke 2mm
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Ansicht Rechts Ansicht Vorne

Ansicht Unten

Ansicht Oben

Ansicht Links


